
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2017/2018 -
Oberbayern

U19 Bezirksliga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 03.02.2018 10:00 (H)

10:00 (H)
10:00 v (H)
10:00 v (H)
11:30 (H)
11:30 (H)
13:00 (H)
13:00 v (H)
14:30 (H)
16:00 (H)

1
2
6
7
3
4
5
9
8
10

SG TuS Prie... Rosenheim
SG TSV Türk...80 München
TSV Oberhac...eisenhofen
SG TuS Prie... Rosenheim
SG TuS Prie... Rosenheim
SG SpVgg Er...tershausen
SG TSV Türk...80 München
SG TuS Prie... Rosenheim
TSV Oberhac...eisenhofen
SG SpVgg Er...tershausen

BC Fürstenfeldbruck
TSV Oberhac...eisenhofen
SG SpVgg Er...tershausen
SG SpVgg Er...tershausen
TSV Oberhac...eisenhofen
SG TSV Türk...80 München
BC Fürstenfeldbruck
SG TSV Türk...80 München
BC Fürstenfeldbruck
BC Fürstenfeldbruck

8:0 W
8:0 W
0:8 W

3:5
8:0 W

5:3
8:0 W

3:5
 

8:0 W

Hallenverzeichnis

83022-2 Luitpoldhalle
Stemplingerstr. 1, 83022 Rosenheim
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